3° XCM DORMENTES BIKE 2023 - 2

Relatério Geral - PRO - Masculino - MASTER C

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
21
55
58

20
56

Nome

ERNANDIO DE MACEDO COELHO
ANTONIO LIMA PATRIOTA
REGINALDO VIDAL NASCIMENTO

REGINALDO RAIMUNDO DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO SOARES DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 18/06/2023 as 13:48:45
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Equipe

SAUDE FARMA LTDA

PATROCINADOR:
VERTICAL SOLAR

KANGACEIROS

Tempo
03:58:32.92
04:25:09.63
04:55:16.61

05:07:15.75
05:07:52.76
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